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Room&Door Number

Door Leaf Size

FIRE RATING

Room&Door Number

725MM X 2040MM (indicative)

2.04

D1

Door Leaf Size

FIRE RATING

3.01

D1

Room&Door Number

Door Leaf Size

FIRE RATING

Room&Door Number

658MM X 2040MM

n/a

3.02

D1

3.03

D1

Door Leaf Size

FIRE RATING FD30n/a

NOTENOTENOTENOTE

FD30

741MM X 2040MM (indicative)
Only Making Good

WC door - Thumb turn required

725MM X 2040MM (indicative)

WC door - Thumb turn required

Only Making Good Only Making Good Only Making Good


